Varenummer
66190612
66190814
66191016
66191218
66191622
66192027

Materiale

Produkt info
Produktgruppe
Serie

Justerbar
Skotgennemfgring
Form

Rgrdimension (mm)

6
8
10
12
16
20

Banjo — Metrisk udvendig. Gennemgéende bolt.

600
S

Nej
Nej
90°

Gevind 1
M 12x1.5 Udvendig
M 14x1.5 Udvendig
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 22x1.5 Udvendig
M 27x2 Udvendig

Gevind 2
M 14x1.5 Udvendig
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 20x1.5 Udvendig
M 24x1.5 Udvendig
M 30x2 Udvendig
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